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Vendor 

 
Contact Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    

Amit Damahe  Amit Damahe  Amitdamahe1@gmail.com No response from vendor 

Barrett Inc. Kurt Ryker Kryker@barrettroofing.com No response from vendor 

Bay Restoration LLC Batsy Rodriguez bayrestorationcorp@gmail.com No response from vendor 

Builders Exchange of Michigan Val Fischer projects@grbx.com We are a not for profit planroom and 
have contractors who are interested 
in bidding on your projects. Builders 
Exchange of Michigan does not 
submit bids and we are not involved 
in the bidding process. We have been 
providing free posting of bidding 
documents since 1885 to help get 
your project more visibility and 
better pricing from bidding 
contractors. Please let me know if 
you have any questions. 

Camryn Contracting Stephanie Miree smiree@camryngroup.com No response from vendor 

Carlette Construction & Consulting, Inc.  Ernest Williams carletteconstruction@gmail.com No response from vendor 

Commercial Contracting Corporation Estimating Department Estimating@cccnetwork.com No response from vendor 

Constructconnect Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect is a planroom and 
does not bid on projects directly.  
 

Construction Association of Michigan Stephanie Pearce pearce@cam-online.com No response from vendor 

Construction Journal  Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com No response from vendor 

Decima Al Khadija Raj Khadija.shabbar@decimaai.com No response from vendor 

Deltek Source Management Sourcemanagement2@onvia.com No response from vendor 

Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com No response from vendor 

Globus Management Group Victor Villa vvilla@globusmanage.com No response from vendor 

LGC Global, Inc.  Sara Cosgrove Sara.cosgrove@lgccorp.com No response from vendor 
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Lutz Roofing Joe Sekula estimating@lutzroofing.com No response from vendor 

North American Procurement Council Lyra De Asis lyra@napc.me No response from vendor 

Porter Roofing Contractors Tonya Norton Bids@porter-roofing.com No response from vendor 

Quality Roofing Services, Inc. Ben Stratford ben@qualityroofing.com Quality Roofing Services Inc. did not 
submit a bid because we are located 
in Connecticut and do not do work in 
Michigan. In addition, we are not 
licensed for construction in Michigan.  
 

RFx Analyst, Inc. Ryan Champion rfp@rfxanalyst.com No response from vendor 

Signature Contracting Group, LLC John Szarama jszarama@signaturecontractinggrp.com No response from vendor 

T F Beck Roofing and Sheet Metal Bret Pienkosz bpienkosz@tfbeck.com Based on the scope of work involved 
and timing of the project it did not fit 
in to our current work load.  

The Diamond Firm Carolyn Anderson jtaylor@thediamondfirm.net No response from vendor 

Wade Trim Associates Trude Noble tnoble@wadetrim.com Wade Trim is the designer of this 
project. We do not perform 
construction work. We routinely 
download RFBs for projects we 
design. 
 

Weiss Construction Co., LLC Sam Davis sdavis@weiss-construction.com No response from vendor 
 


